3S ANALYZERS S.r.l. Via Molino Nuovo 12, 16036 Avegno (GE) Italy
Tel. +39 0185 799024 ‐ info@3s‐analyzers.eu ‐ www.3s‐analyzers.eu 1
Datasheet
Intake CMS Filtration System
DESCRIPTION
The CMS is a fully integrated filtration system for the 3S
online analyzers. The system is indicated for the
filtering of industrial or municipal wastewaters, due to

max 6 bar
Sample Outlet Flowrate 200 – 500 ml/min
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
• A46VF1000 INTAKE FILTER CONTROL UNIT, UNHEATED, 230V
• A46VF2010 SUCTION LINE, 10 m, UNHEATED
• A46VF3010 PRESSURE LINE, 10 m, UNHEATED
• A46VF1005 FILTER / POROSMET 5 μm
• A46VFCLE FILTER CLEANING ‐ LABORATORY KIT
app.launchURL("mailto:info@3s-analyzers.eu", true);